
Prevention starts with education. All trainings are offered at no cost virtually or in-
person and can be adapted to small or large groups. Reach out to us today to schedule
your training. Together we can create and sustain #greatchildhoods for all children!
 

Kristin Kaufman, Director of Programs
Belinda Farr, Cook County
Jennifer Samartano, Northern Region
Abby Behrens, Central Region
Rachel Chruszczyk, Southern Region 
Jessica Kober, Home Visiting Specialist

Contact us to learn more or schedule a training:
 kkaufman@pcaillinois.org

bfarr@pcaillinois.org
jsamartano@pcaillinois.org

abehrens@pcaillinois.org
  rchruszczyk@pcaillinois.org

jkober@pcaillinois.org 

SUBSTANCE USE
Identifying Drug Endangered
Children: A Collaborative
Approach
Drug Endangered Children:
Moving from Awareness to
Action

CHILDHOOD TRAUMA
Trauma 101: Understanding
the Impact of Childhood
Trauma
Understanding ACES: Why the
Body Doesn't Forget
Addressing Secondary
Trauma: Prioritizing Our Well
Being 
Effective Engagement
Building a Road to Resilience
Poverty: Cycles of Risk

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
Shaken Baby Syndrome
Happiest Baby on the Block
Safe Sleep for Babies

INFANT CARE AND SAFETY
The Effects of Domestic
Violence on Children

CLICK HERE TO
LEARN MORE

ABOUT
TRAININGS 

PREVENTION TRAININGS

www.preventchildabuseillinois.org

OTHER LEARNING
OPPORTUNITIES

Parent Cafés
Paper Tigers
Documentary Screening
Resilience Documentary
Screening
Perinatal Mood Disorder
Support & Prevention

CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
Child Sexual Abuse
Prevention
Stewards of Children
Child Abuse Prevention 101
Childhood Neglect Basics
Building Protective Factors
Building a Culture of Support
for Families
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